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1 Swapnil Govind Marda (HUF)  Swapnil Marda 9404555888
Plot No D-13 & D-14 Vyankateshburla@gmail.com
MIDC Akkalkot Road Solapur
2 Sagar Govind Marda (HUF) Sagar Marda 9404555888
Plot No D-13 & D-14 Vyankateshburla@gmail.com
MIDC Akkalkot Road Solapur
3 Megha Swapnil Marda Megha Marda 9404555888
Plot No D-13 & 14 Vyankateshburla@gmail.com
MIDC Akkalkot Road Solapur
4 Ramesh Parmeshwar Pasnur Ramesh Parmeshwar Pasnur 9158001237
Plot No. A/2, Padmashali Nagar  Calrs.clients@gmail.com
MIDC, Akkalkot Road,
Near Laif Lain Factory, Solapur
5 M/s Beyond Terry Towels Govind Zanwar 9423588406
Plot No E-73 Shashism12@gmail.com
MIDC Akkalkot Road Solapur
6 Pramilla Vitthal Channapattan Pramila Channapattan 9822217773
Plot No. E-92/2/a Info@saibabaexports.com
MIDC Akkalkot Road Solapur
7 Ashwini Sudhir Irabatti Sanjay Kairamkonda 8484943859
C-24, MIDC, Akkalkot Road Sanjay_sssl7@rediffmail.com
Solapur
8 M/s Easy Exports Mayur Radhesham Dargad 9422331000
Plot No E-23 Rajdhaniexports@rediffmail.com
MIDC Akkalkot Road Solapur
9 Rajkamal Radhesham Dargad Rajkamal Radhesham Dargad 9422331000

Plot No. E-23, MIDC,
Akkalkot Road, MIDC Area

Rajdhaniexports@rediffmail.com
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10 Kanhyya Exim Girish Shyamsundar Phofaliya 9423588488
Gat No 162/1-a/1-a/1-b/7, Niluph@yahoo.com
Padmashali Nagar, Near MIDC
Akkalkot Road, Solapur

1 Eknath Kallasam Sidral Eknath Sidral 9822866702
C.S.No.177/2a Plot 17 Kasbe Niteshsoma3@gmail.com
Solapur Taluka North Solapur

12 Kala Tex Vinayak Narsayya Racharla 9422460307
Plot No. E-101/2, MIDC Kalatex.towel@gmail.com
Akkalkot Road, Solapur

13 M/s.Bomdyal Textiles Narayan Bomdyal 9890920001
Plot No D-17 MIDC Narayanbomdyal@gmail.com
Akkalkot Road Solapur

14 Vasant Nemchand Munot Vasant Nemchand Munot 9822841333
E-93/1b MIDC Akkalkot Road Shashism12@gmail.com
Solapur

15 Shri Rajesh Shashikant Kshirsagar Rajesh Kshirsagar 9423590120
Plot No D-5/5 MIDC Rajesh.kshirsagar@me.com
Akkalkot Road Solapur

16 Gouri Textiles Shrinivas Vitthal Annaldas 9158275656
E-94/2, MIDC. Area Annaldastex@yahoo.in
Akkalkot Road

17 Nagnath Sidram Kota Nagnath Sidram Kota 9370212131
6-B, Rangraj Nagar, Nagnathsidramkota@gmail.com
Behind Market Yard, Solapur

18 Kishor Devsani Kishor Laxminarayan Devsani 9890477332

192/ B2 Near Sunil Nagar

Solapur

Kishor.kld@gmail.om
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19 A M Bisani Amrutlal Bisani 9860804637
E-2, MIDC. Akkalkot Road Cottoncombines@gmail.com
20 V Tex Krushnahari Devsani 9422428192
E-22 MIDC Solapur Vtex9422428192@gmail.com
21 Mohan Narayan Sita Mohan Sita 9372644795
S.No 149/1,plot No 5 Sanjivbidril2@gmail.com
Bolkote Nagar Akkalkot Road
22 Krishnahari Vithal Gajul Krishnahari Gajul 9422066705
Plot No A-4 Padmashali Nagar Kvgajul@gmail.com
MIDC Akkalkot Road Solapur
23 Balaji Balraj Samlet Balaji Balraj Samlet 8380050503
Plot No. A/16, MIDC Bbsamlet@gmail.com
Akkalkot Road, Solapur
24 Bhoopati Sidramappa Samlet Bhoopati Sidramappa Samlet 9403925520
Plot No. A/16, MIDC Bhoopatitextiles@gmail.com
Akkalkot Road, Solapur
25 Kashinath Parashuram Gaddam Kashinath Gaddam 8380050505
D-23, MIDC., Akkalkot Road Kashinathgaddam3@gmail.com
Solapur
26 Soft Tex Chandrayya Irabatti 8380050501
C-24, MIDC., Akkalkot Road Mciwm@irabatti.com
Solapur
27 Towelwala Fabrics Shubhangi Keshav Udata 9980184935

C-30/12, Shri Nagnath Lagu
Udyog Sanstha, Behind Old
Akkalkot Naka, Solapur

Shubhangii@outlook.com
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28 Annapurna Textiles Pramodkumar Gulabchand Dargad 9422458771
Plot No. E-88/3, MIDC Pgdargad@yahoo.com
Akkalkot Road, Solapur

29 Udata Textile Mills Shweta Vivek Udata 9423590030
Plot No E 92/4/1 MIDC Shewtaudata@gmail.com

Padmaja Yantramag Dharak &
Laghu Udyog Sah. Sanstha May

Solapur

30 Sumit Textile Mill Sumeet Vasant Munot 9423806553
C9/1b MIDC Akkalkot Road Amit.mtex@gmail.com
Solapur

31 Munot Textile Mill Amit Vasant Munot 9373093740
C9/1b MIDC, Akkalkot Road Amit.mtex@gmail.com
Solapur-6

32 Samleti Weaving Mill Haridas Vyankappa Samleti 9503288361

14/72, Gandhi Nafar, Akkalkot Road Hvsamleti@gmail.com
Ravivar Peth,solapur

33 Veerlaxmi Venkatesh Singam Veerlaxmi Venkatesh Singam 9370229619
D 6 /b MIDC Akkalkot Road Kondlesl@gmail.com

Solapur

Contact Details of DIC of Solapur

0217-2605232 / 2601791 didicsolapur@maharashtra.gov.in

149



